1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910154700303321

Prilepin Zakhar

Sin

London, : Glagoslav Publications Limited, 2012
9781909156272

1909156272

9781909156456
1909156450

1 online resource (257 p.)

891.73500000000001
Russia (Federation)

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Zakhar Prilepin's novel-in-stories, Sin, has become a literary
phenomenon in Russia, where it was published in 2007. It has been
hailed as the epitome of the spirit of the opening decade of the 21st

century, and was called "the book of the decade" by the prestigious
Super Natsbest Award jury.



