

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910154700303321
Autore	Prilepin Zakhar
Titolo	Sin
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Glagoslav Publications Limited, 2012
ISBN	9781909156272 1909156272 9781909156456 1909156450
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (257 p.)
Disciplina	891.7350000000000001
Soggetti	Russia (Federation)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Sommario/riassunto	Zakhar Prilepin's novel-in-stories, Sin, has become a literary phenomenon in Russia, where it was published in 2007. It has been hailed as the epitome of the spirit of the opening decade of the 21st century, and was called "the book of the decade" by the prestigious Super Natsbest Award jury.